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COMPETITION RESULTS
Aggregate

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. JASTREB 36 3. 35 2. 71 1.
2. BUDAPESTI HONVED 54 1. 16 14. 70 2.
3. OMEGA 4 27. 59 1. 63 3.
4. PANTAR 45 2. 13 16. 58 4.
5. ZAPREŠIĆ 18 10. 24 6. 42 5.
6. BISTRA 28 5. 13 17. 41 6.
7. OGULIN 16 12. 21 8. 37 7.
8. FOX 14 13. 23 7. 37 8.
9. ČIGRA 35 4. 0 30. 35 9.

10. K B K - MARIBOR 24 6. 10 19. 34 10.
11. VELIKA GORICA 5 24. 28 4. 33 11.
12. DUGA RESA 16 11. 16 13. 32 12.
13. MTK BUDAPEST 2 29. 29 3. 31 13.
14. GROBNIK 24 6. 7 21. 31 14.
15. DUGO SELO 24 7. 6 22. 30 15.
16. RUGVICA 5 24. 20 9. 25 16.
17. CASPER 0 32. 24 5. 24 17.
18. NOVI ZAGREB 5 22. 19 10. 24 18.
19. SAJNAMI 19 8. 4 26. 23 19.
20. CENTER STUTTGART 4 27. 18 11. 22 20.
21. SKP ILYO KOSICE 14 14. 8 20. 22 21.
22. BANIJA PANDAS 13 15. 8 20. 21 22.
23. VRBOVEC 1 31. 18 12. 19 23.
24. RADNIK 19 9. 0 30. 19 24.
25. MOGYOROD KSK 11 17. 5 23. 16 25.
26. TORNADO HSE 12 16. 4 25. 16 25.
27. UTE HUNGARY 11 17. 4 26. 15 26.
28. SUTLA ŠENKOVEC 0 32. 14 15. 14 27.
29. TÁJFUN SE 8 19. 6 22. 14 28.
30. DERVENTA 11 17. 2 28. 13 29.
31. ACTIV 10 18. 3 27. 13 30.
32. DUBRAVA 12 16. 0 30. 12 31.
33. ELITE 11 17. 0 30. 11 32.
34. KONDOR 11 17. 0 30. 11 32.
35. FANATICS SE. 6 21. 5 24. 11 33.
36. GACKA 0 32. 10 18. 10 34.
37. SILLA 3 28. 6 22. 9 35.
38. POSKOK POSUŠJE 3 28. 5 23. 8 36.
39. KANG 2 30. 6 22. 8 37.
40. BJELOVAR 1 31. 7 21. 8 38.
41. MLADOST LUKA 4 27. 4 26. 8 39.
42. CONTRA 6 21. 1 29. 7 40.
43. MARTIN GRAD 6 20. 0 30. 6 41.
44. FENIKS-VUKOMEREC 0 32. 6 22. 6 42.
45. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 5 23. 0 30. 5 43.
46. BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE 4 25. 0 30. 4 44.
47. ALISCA KLUB 4 26. 0 30. 4 45.
48. DONAT 0 32. 3 27. 3 46.
49. DRAGON 2 30. 1 29. 3 47.
50. MAGONE LIVNO 2 29. 0 30. 2 48.
51. ZELINGRAD 2 29. 0 30. 2 48.
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COMPETITION RESULTS
mlađi kadeti - kadetkinje

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. BISTRA 21 2. 13 4. 34 1.
2. ČIGRA 33 1. 0 14. 33 2.
3. VELIKA GORICA 5 8. 17 2. 22 3.
4. ZAPREŠIĆ 18 3. 4 11. 22 4.
5. VRBOVEC 1 10. 18 1. 19 5.
6. PANTAR 9 6. 9 7. 18 6.
7. RUGVICA 4 9. 10 6. 14 7.
8. SUTLA ŠENKOVEC 0 11. 13 3. 13 8.
9. OMEGA 1 10. 12 5. 13 9.

10. TORNADO HSE 11 4. 0 14. 11 10.
11. SAJNAMI 10 5. 0 14. 10 11.
12. ACTIV 9 7. 0 14. 9 12.
13. RADNIK 9 7. 0 14. 9 12.
14. NOVI ZAGREB 0 11. 8 8. 8 13.
15. KANG 0 11. 6 9. 6 14.
16. DUGO SELO 5 8. 1 13. 6 15.
17. CASPER 0 11. 5 10. 5 16.
18. SILLA 0 11. 5 10. 5 16.
19. BANIJA PANDAS 1 10. 3 12. 4 17.
20. BJELOVAR 1 10. 3 12. 4 17.
21. DONAT 0 11. 3 12. 3 18.
22. DUGA RESA 0 11. 1 13. 1 19.
23. MTK BUDAPEST 0 11. 1 13. 1 19.
24. ALISCA KLUB 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
25. BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
26. BUDAPESTI HONVED 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
27. CENTER STUTTGART 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
28. CONTRA 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
29. DERVENTA 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
30. DRAGON 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
31. DUBRAVA 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
32. ELITE 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
33. FANATICS SE. 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
34. FENIKS-VUKOMEREC 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
35. FOX 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
36. GACKA 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
37. GROBNIK 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
38. JASTREB 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
39. K B K - MARIBOR 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
40. KONDOR 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
41. MAGONE LIVNO 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
42. MARTIN GRAD 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
43. MLADOST LUKA 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
44. MOGYOROD KSK 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
45. OGULIN 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
46. POSKOK POSUŠJE 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
47. SKP ILYO KOSICE 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
48. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
49. TÁJFUN SE 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
50. UTE HUNGARY 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.
51. ZELINGRAD 0 11. 0 14. 0 20.

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

COMPETITION RESULTS
cadets

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. OMEGA 3 14. 37 1. 40 1.
2. BUDAPESTI HONVED 29 1. 1 15. 30 2.
3. PANTAR 23 2. 3 14. 26 3.
4. OGULIN 16 3. 9 8. 25 4.
5. K B K - MARIBOR 14 4. 8 9. 22 5.
6. MTK BUDAPEST 0 18. 18 2. 18 6.
7. DUGO SELO 11 7. 5 11. 16 7.
8. UTE HUNGARY 11 6. 4 13. 15 8.
9. DUGA RESA 10 8. 4 12. 14 9.

10. CENTER STUTTGART 0 18. 14 3. 14 10.
11. BANIJA PANDAS 12 5. 0 16. 12 11.
12. CASPER 0 18. 11 4. 11 12.
13. FOX 0 18. 11 4. 11 12.
14. DERVENTA 11 6. 0 16. 11 12.
15. MOGYOROD KSK 11 6. 0 16. 11 12.
16. RUGVICA 1 17. 10 7. 11 13.
17. VELIKA GORICA 0 18. 11 5. 11 14.
18. JASTREB 0 18. 10 6. 10 15.
19. NOVI ZAGREB 5 10. 4 13. 9 16.
20. MLADOST LUKA 4 12. 4 13. 8 17.
21. SAJNAMI 3 13. 4 13. 7 18.
22. MARTIN GRAD 6 9. 0 16. 6 19.
23. FENIKS-VUKOMEREC 0 18. 6 10. 6 20.
24. TORNADO HSE 0 18. 4 12. 4 21.
25. SILLA 3 13. 1 15. 4 22.
26. ALISCA KLUB 4 11. 0 16. 4 22.
27. BJELOVAR 0 18. 3 14. 3 23.
28. BISTRA 2 15. 0 16. 2 24.
29. FANATICS SE. 1 17. 1 15. 2 25.
30. RADNIK 2 16. 0 16. 2 25.
31. DRAGON 0 18. 1 15. 1 26.
32. GROBNIK 0 18. 1 15. 1 26.
33. SUTLA ŠENKOVEC 0 18. 1 15. 1 26.
34. ACTIV 1 17. 0 16. 1 26.
35. BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
36. CONTRA 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
37. ČIGRA 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
38. DONAT 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
39. DUBRAVA 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
40. ELITE 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
41. GACKA 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
42. KANG 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
43. KONDOR 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
44. MAGONE LIVNO 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
45. POSKOK POSUŠJE 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
46. SKP ILYO KOSICE 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
47. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
48. TÁJFUN SE 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
49. VRBOVEC 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
50. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
51. ZELINGRAD 0 18. 0 16. 0 27.
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COMPETITION RESULTS
juniors

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. JASTREB 16 1. 10 3. 26 1.
2. FOX 14 2. 11 2. 25 2.
3. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 18. 17 1. 17 3.
4. PANTAR 13 4. 1 11. 14 4.
5. BUDAPESTI HONVED 13 3. 0 12. 13 5.
6. K B K - MARIBOR 10 6. 2 10. 12 6.
7. DUBRAVA 11 5. 0 12. 11 7.
8. ELITE 11 5. 0 12. 11 7.
9. KONDOR 11 5. 0 12. 11 7.

10. GACKA 0 18. 10 3. 10 8.
11. OGULIN 0 18. 10 3. 10 8.
12. OMEGA 0 18. 10 3. 10 8.
13. FANATICS SE. 5 10. 4 8. 9 9.
14. SKP ILYO KOSICE 1 17. 7 4. 8 10.
15. RADNIK 8 7. 0 12. 8 11.
16. NOVI ZAGREB 0 18. 7 4. 7 12.
17. DUGO SELO 7 8. 0 12. 7 12.
18. CENTER STUTTGART 3 14. 4 6. 7 13.
19. GROBNIK 3 13. 4 7. 7 14.
20. TÁJFUN SE 6 9. 0 12. 6 15.
21. BANIJA PANDAS 0 18. 5 5. 5 16.
22. MOGYOROD KSK 0 18. 5 5. 5 16.
23. BISTRA 5 10. 0 12. 5 16.
24. CONTRA 5 10. 0 12. 5 16.
25. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 5 11. 0 12. 5 17.
26. SAJNAMI 4 12. 0 12. 4 18.
27. ACTIV 0 18. 3 9. 3 19.
28. ČIGRA 2 15. 0 12. 2 20.
29. MTK BUDAPEST 2 15. 0 12. 2 20.
30. ZELINGRAD 2 15. 0 12. 2 20.
31. DRAGON 2 16. 0 12. 2 21.
32. KANG 2 16. 0 12. 2 21.
33. BJELOVAR 0 18. 1 11. 1 22.
34. DUGA RESA 1 17. 0 12. 1 22.
35. TORNADO HSE 1 17. 0 12. 1 22.
36. ALISCA KLUB 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
37. BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
38. CASPER 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
39. DERVENTA 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
40. DONAT 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
41. FENIKS-VUKOMEREC 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
42. MAGONE LIVNO 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
43. MARTIN GRAD 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
44. MLADOST LUKA 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
45. POSKOK POSUŠJE 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
46. RUGVICA 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
47. SILLA 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
48. SUTLA ŠENKOVEC 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
49. UTE HUNGARY 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
50. VELIKA GORICA 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
51. VRBOVEC 0 18. 0 12. 0 23.
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COMPETITION RESULTS
seniors

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. JASTREB 20 2. 15 1. 35 1.
2. BUDAPESTI HONVED 12 4. 15 2. 27 2.
3. GROBNIK 21 1. 2 10. 23 3.
4. DUGA RESA 5 5. 11 3. 16 4.
5. SKP ILYO KOSICE 13 3. 1 11. 14 5.
6. MTK BUDAPEST 0 11. 10 4. 10 6.
7. CASPER 0 11. 8 5. 8 7.
8. POSKOK POSUŠJE 3 7. 5 7. 8 7.
9. TÁJFUN SE 2 9. 6 6. 8 8.

10. BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE 4 6. 0 12. 4 9.
11. ZAPREŠIĆ 0 11. 3 8. 3 10.
12. DERVENTA 0 11. 2 9. 2 11.
13. OGULIN 0 11. 2 9. 2 11.
14. MAGONE LIVNO 2 8. 0 12. 2 11.
15. SAJNAMI 2 8. 0 12. 2 11.
16. CONTRA 1 10. 1 11. 2 12.
17. FOX 0 11. 1 11. 1 13.
18. CENTER STUTTGART 1 10. 0 12. 1 13.
19. DUBRAVA 1 10. 0 12. 1 13.
20. DUGO SELO 1 10. 0 12. 1 13.
21. ACTIV 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
22. ALISCA KLUB 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
23. BANIJA PANDAS 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
24. BISTRA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
25. BJELOVAR 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
26. ČIGRA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
27. DONAT 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
28. DRAGON 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
29. ELITE 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
30. FANATICS SE. 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
31. FENIKS-VUKOMEREC 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
32. GACKA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
33. K B K - MARIBOR 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
34. KANG 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
35. KONDOR 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
36. MARTIN GRAD 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
37. MLADOST LUKA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
38. MOGYOROD KSK 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
39. NOVI ZAGREB 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
40. OMEGA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
41. PANTAR 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
42. RADNIK 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
43. RUGVICA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
44. SILLA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
45. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
46. SUTLA ŠENKOVEC 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
47. TORNADO HSE 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
48. UTE HUNGARY 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
49. VELIKA GORICA 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
50. VRBOVEC 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
51. ZELINGRAD 0 11. 0 12. 0 14.
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, mlađi kadeti

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. LEON KLANFAR BISTRA -30 3 3 74 0 61
2. LUKŠA KOLEGA ČIGRA -36 3 3 68 0 61
3. KRISZTIÁN BAGI TORNADO HSE -27 3 3 66 0 29
4. BORNA VURAIĆ JOVETIĆ ČIGRA -33 3 3 61 0 40
5. BORNA DUJIĆ SAJNAMI -39 2 2 35 0 20
6. NAL RUDOLF PANTAR -47 1 1 2 0 2
7. PATRIK KOLAKOVIC BISTRA -30 4 3 48 0 -8
8. NIKO REINIĆ ACTIV -36 3 2 53 0 13
9. DAVID JUVAN VELIKA GORICA -30 3 2 39 0 6

10. FILIP TOMINAC DUGO SELO -33 3 2 23 0 5
11. VID BILIĆ ČIGRA -33 3 2 22 0 -11
12. FRAN ŽULJ ZAPREŠIĆ -30 3 2 18 0 -1
13. DINO VRBAN BISTRA -33 2 1 44 0 27
14. NIKOLA MATIĆ ČIGRA -39 2 1 33 0 20
15. MIHAEL NIKOLIĆ RADNIK -27 2 1 27 0 -2
16. LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA ACTIV -27 1 0 30 0 -2
17. MISLAV KORNET VRBOVEC -30 1 0 14 0 -3
18. MARKO FIČKO BANIJA PANDAS -36 1 0 14 0 -13
19. JANKO HALAPA ZAPREŠIĆ -30 1 0 8 0 0
20. DINO MLINAC OMEGA -33 1 0 7 0 -7
21. ERIK TOOTH ZAPREŠIĆ -30 1 0 6 0 -6
22. FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ RUGVICA -27 1 0 6 0 -16
23. LUKA BREZOVEC RADNIK -30 1 0 5 0 -20
24. FRAN PAVIĆ RUGVICA -30 1 0 4 0 -2
25. MARIN MATASIĆ RADNIK -39 1 0 4 0 -20
26. TIN DRAGAŠEVIĆ RADNIK -30 1 0 3 0 -6
27. JAN BECIĆ VELIKA GORICA -33 1 0 3 0 -7
28. MIHAEL KRALJ DUGO SELO -27 1 0 2 0 -9
29. MATEJ ŠAPINA RUGVICA -33 1 0 2 0 -20
30. LUKA TOMIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -36 1 0 2 0 -20
31. NIK ŠOŠTARIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -36 1 0 2 0 -20
32. MARKO PETKOVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -39 1 0 2 0 -20
33. LOVRO RAJAKOVIĆ ACTIV -33 1 0 1 0 0
34. PETAR JAKEŠEVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -36 1 0 1 0 -21
35. BLAŽ CIPETIC ZAPREŠIĆ -47 1 0 0 0 -2
36. NIKO KOVAČ ZAPREŠIĆ -30 1 0 0 0 -21
37. LUKA KOLEDIĆ BJELOVAR -33 1 0 0 0 -27
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, mlađe kadetkinje

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. DORA HABIJANČIĆ VELIKA GORICA -36 3 3 62 0 60
2. LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ OMEGA -39 3 3 57 0 38
3. LETIZIA ŠIMUNEC VRBOVEC -30 3 3 33 0 22
4. LAURA POSLON RUGVICA -33 2 2 36 0 25
5. MARTA BUTKOVIĆ SUTLA ŠENKOVEC +51 2 2 13 0 11
6. OLJA BULATOVIĆ PANTAR -24 1 1 18 0 9
7. DORA BRAČUN VRBOVEC -30 3 2 47 0 29
8. MOJCA MARŠIČ KANG -39 3 2 37 0 11
9. LANA KUMISA BISTRA -33 3 2 18 0 3

10. HANNA BARDHECI BJELOVAR -39 2 1 37 0 11
11. SARAH HASANAGIC SILLA -24 2 1 27 0 7
12. JANA BLEČIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -33 2 1 25 0 -19
13. ANA SIKAVICA CASPER -36 2 1 21 0 0
14. GIOVANNA MUSAP ORLOVIĆ DONAT -39 2 1 18 0 5
15. LARA KURJAN BISTRA -30 2 1 17 0 4
16. IDA KURDIJA NOVI ZAGREB -36 2 1 14 0 -13
17. NIKOLINA HREBAC BANIJA PANDAS -36 2 1 12 0 -10
18. REBECCA ŠIMUNEC VRBOVEC -33 1 0 14 0 -2
19. KATARINA BAČURIN VELIKA GORICA -33 1 0 6 0 -6
20. LEJLA LEA KAJFEŠ VELIKA GORICA -36 1 0 6 0 -8
21. IVA HAPAČ VELIKA GORICA -39 1 0 6 0 -21
22. FEHÉR SZIDÓNIA MTK BUDAPEST -39 1 0 5 0 -7
23. NELA TRUPKOVIĆ DUGA RESA -30 1 0 4 0 -3
24. NIKA BOŽIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -33 1 0 3 0 -1
25. KATARINA BUTKOVIĆ SUTLA ŠENKOVEC -39 1 0 3 0 -14
26. LORENA ŽANKO ZAPREŠIĆ +51 1 0 2 0 0
27. ANJA PETRAK NOVI ZAGREB -36 1 0 2 0 -8
28. ELA PICAK ZAPREŠIĆ -30 1 0 2 0 -10
29. PETRA PRLIĆ VELIKA GORICA -24 1 0 2 0 -16
30. PETRA KLEN OMEGA -30 1 0 2 0 -20
31. MIKE MAJNOVIĆ SUTLA ŠENKOVEC -30 1 0 1 0 -22
32. LEA PECNJAK BISTRA +51 1 0 0 0 -11
33. LANA BATALO DUGO SELO -36 1 0 0 0 -21
34. MIA KONSTANJČAR ZAPREŠIĆ -39 1 0 0 0 -23

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, cadets male

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. NIKOLAJ BULATOVIĆ PANTAR -41 4 4 134 0 100
2. JOSIP ŠNAJDER OGULIN -53 3 3 86 0 62
3. MARTIN JUHÁSZ BUDAPESTI HONVED -37 3 3 64 0 53
4. DOMINIK PADLA MOGYOROD KSK -45 3 3 58 0 16
5. LUKA RAŠKOVIČ K B K - MARIBOR -49 3 3 54 0 49
6. LEVENTE PECHÁL UTE HUNGARY -33 2 2 48 0 42
7. SRDJAN TEOFILOVIC DERVENTA -61 2 2 42 0 36
8. DOMINIK ARŠULIĆ DUGA RESA -65 1 1 11 0 1
9. LUCIO MATUZIĆ BANIJA PANDAS -41 4 3 79 0 44

10. MIHA BRADAČ PANTAR -49 3 2 44 0 17
11. DAVID EDE BANKI ALISCA KLUB -41 3 2 35 0 23
12. DORIJAN DEDIĆ DUGO SELO -53 3 2 26 0 -30
13. PETAR FIČKO BANIJA PANDAS -45 2 1 40 0 21
14. DAVOR MLINAC OMEGA -41 2 1 35 0 16
15. DÁVID FÖLDVÁRI BUDAPESTI HONVED -37 2 1 34 0 12
16. KARLO ŠARČEVIĆ SAJNAMI -53 2 1 32 0 22
17. BENEDEK SZABÓ BUDAPESTI HONVED -33 2 1 30 0 0
18. OŽBOLT MOLJ PANTAR -37 2 1 28 0 -3
19. GERGŐ GUBALA BUDAPESTI HONVED -37 2 1 27 0 5
20. ANTONIJO ŠNAJDER OGULIN -33 2 1 23 0 0
21. DANIN HASANAGIC SILLA -45 2 1 20 0 -11
22. KREŠIMIR ČULIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -33 2 1 20 0 -21
23. ANDOR RÉDEI BUDAPESTI HONVED -41 2 1 18 0 -27
24. PREDRAG SIMIC DERVENTA -41 1 0 27 0 -32
25. DOMAGOJ PUNČEC OMEGA -45 1 0 17 0 -2
26. ALJAŽ MIKLAVČIČ PANTAR -33 1 0 13 0 -1
27. BOTOND VINCE BUDAPESTI HONVED -37 1 0 11 0 -3
28. MATIJA BERTEK DUGO SELO -53 1 0 11 0 -23
29. MATEO MATIJAŠ DUGO SELO -65 1 0 10 0 -1
30. JAKA BABIĆ K B K - MARIBOR -45 1 0 9 0 -14
31. NIKOLA PAUŠIĆ OGULIN -53 1 0 8 0 -4
32. ATTILA SEBESTYÉN BUDAPESTI HONVED -45 1 0 7 0 -10
33. MARK ANTONIJ INTIHAR PANTAR -41 1 0 7 0 -45
34. VALENTINO PLAVEC MARTIN GRAD -61 1 0 6 0 -20
35. LEON LUNKO MLADOST LUKA -41 1 0 4 0 -14
36. VJEKO VINCETIĆ MLADOST LUKA -53 1 0 3 0 -3
37. RAPOSA BÁLINT FANATICS SE. -53 1 0 3 0 -24
38. MIHA KOVACEC K B K - MARIBOR -41 1 0 2 0 -20
39. LUKA BOGOVIĆ MLADOST LUKA -37 1 0 2 0 -32
40. ÁDÁM JANKO UTE HUNGARY -49 1 0 1 0 -17
41. FILIP SPICEK BISTRA -49 1 0 1 0 -20
42. FILIP ĆURO ACTIV -41 1 0 1 0 -23
43. DARIO VINCEK RUGVICA -41 1 0 0 0 -8
44. TONI RASONJA RADNIK -49 1 0 0 0 -8
45. MIHAEL BAN MLADOST LUKA -41 1 0 0 0 -14
46. MATEJ BLAŽEVIĆ MARTIN GRAD -61 1 0 0 0 -16
47. LUKA TURČAN RADNIK -33 1 0 0 0 -20
48. DÁVID KLAJKÓ BUDAPESTI HONVED -49 1 0 0 0 -21
49. LEONARDO OBROVAC DUGA RESA -37 1 0 0 0 -32
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, cadets female

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. HANNA CSÁKI MTK BUDAPEST -37 4 4 70 0 44
2. MARIJA MIŠKULIN FOX -44 3 3 46 0 33
3. ANASTACIA MARGARYNT CENTER STUTTGART -41 3 3 39 0 21
4. KAROLINA KIŠ OMEGA -55 3 3 25 0 14
5. ENA DASKIJEVIĆ OMEGA -47 2 2 35 0 29
6. SARA PUNČEC OMEGA -59 2 2 35 0 28
7. NIKOLINA MESIĆ JASTREB +59 2 2 21 0 21
8. ANA REZAR CASPER -51 2 2 19 0 5
9. VALENTINA MANOJLOVIĆ OGULIN -29 1 1 30 0 1

10. DÓRA HALÁSZ UTE HUNGARY -37 3 2 56 0 16
11. KLEOPÁTRA TÓTH MTK BUDAPEST -37 3 2 55 0 7
12. EMA KUČIŠ VELIKA GORICA -55 3 2 30 0 15
13. SARA MARIČIĆ FENIKS-VUKOMEREC -41 3 2 27 0 5
14. NIKA RUDOLF PANTAR -55 2 1 27 0 2
15. LARA TADIC CENTER STUTTGART -44 2 1 26 0 8
16. TARA MARINIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -41 2 1 25 0 -3
17. LEA GRUBIŠIĆ DUGO SELO -59 2 1 24 0 7
18. LARA HAJDUKOVIĆ OMEGA -44 2 1 22 0 -1
19. MIA FERNBACH SAJNAMI -41 2 1 21 0 -2
20. RAFAELA TOKIĆ MLADOST LUKA -37 2 1 15 0 -8
21. VIVIEN BAGI TORNADO HSE -29 1 0 29 0 -1
22. TARA TUČEK CASPER -37 1 0 20 0 -2
23. MARIJA BOROVIĆ VELIKA GORICA -37 1 0 18 0 -8
24. LEONARDA BUČAR SUTLA ŠENKOVEC -41 1 0 16 0 -3
25. LUNA ŠUC DRAGON -41 1 0 14 0 -4
26. ALLANI SABLJAK VELIKA GORICA -37 1 0 12 0 -1
27. MARINELA BAŠKOVIĆ VELIKA GORICA -37 1 0 11 0 -21
28. ANJA KRSTINIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -41 1 0 9 0 -8
29. KAJA KREMPL K B K - MARIBOR -51 1 0 8 0 -4
30. TEA TRUPKOVIĆ DUGA RESA -51 1 0 6 0 -1
31. ANTONIJA PUŠIĆ VELIKA GORICA -47 1 0 6 0 -14
32. IRMA KOVAČ OMEGA -55 1 0 6 0 -16
33. LAURA BABIĆ MLADOST LUKA -44 1 0 4 0 -11
34. DORI JURIČIĆ GROBNIK -44 1 0 3 0 -5
35. RAPOSA CSENGE FANATICS SE. -55 1 0 3 0 -9
36. DANAJA SKOFIC SILLA -37 1 0 2 0 -21
37. ELA ZEMLJIČ K B K - MARIBOR -44 1 0 2 0 -24
38. LUCIJA NESNIDAL RUGVICA -55 1 0 1 0 -2
39. ELLA KASUMOVIĆ BJELOVAR -59 1 0 1 0 -16
40. ELENA PILJIĆ RUGVICA +59 1 0 0 0 0
41. ELINA BAGI BUDAPESTI HONVED -55 1 0 0 0 -4
42. RIA SMOLE SAJNAMI -37 1 0 0 0 -6
43. REA KONJEVIĆ BJELOVAR -41 1 0 0 0 -6
44. LAURA SULJKANOVIĆ RUGVICA -47 1 0 0 0 -15
45. PIA CERNČIČ K B K - MARIBOR -59 1 0 0 0 -19
46. GAJA ZUPANIČ K B K - MARIBOR +59 1 0 0 0 -21
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, juniors male

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. MATEO PRIŠLIN ELITE -63 3 3 63 0 31
2. KEVIN ČEŠLJAR FOX -55 3 3 57 0 46
3. EDIJAN ŠEČIĆ DUBRAVA -68 3 3 49 0 31
4. ANTE STANKOVIĆ KONDOR -73 3 3 47 0 27
5. MÁTÉ VINCE BUDAPESTI HONVED -45 3 3 46 0 23
6. VITO MILANOVIĆ JASTREB -51 2 2 54 0 18
7. LIN KOVAČIČ K B K - MARIBOR -59 2 2 40 0 33
8. ANTONIO DRAGAŠEVIĆ RADNIK -68 4 3 42 0 -1
9. DEMIAN TARCAJ SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -59 2 1 59 0 28

10. IVANO KURTOVIĆ GROBNIK -45 2 1 41 0 11
11. LEON LENART DRAŠKOVIČ PANTAR -68 2 1 35 0 12
12. PATRIK PUTAK CONTRA -51 2 1 33 0 4
13. JURE TOZON PANTAR -68 2 1 30 0 12
14. MARKO ERJAVAC FOX -59 2 1 29 0 12
15. SZABO BALAZS FANATICS SE. -63 2 1 29 0 1
16. DOMEN MOLJ PANTAR -45 2 1 26 0 -11
17. LUKA TOMIĆ JASTREB -55 2 1 25 0 0
18. PATRIK SUČIĆ SAJNAMI -63 2 1 24 0 1
19. ÁRON SZABÓ BUDAPESTI HONVED -68 2 1 21 0 -7
20. PATRIK IVANKOVIC BISTRA -59 2 1 17 0 -14
21. SEBASTIJAN ZEČEVIĆ DUGO SELO -73 2 1 16 0 -7
22. NEMANJA VASIĆ DRAGON -63 2 1 15 0 -2
23. GAL MARŠIČ KANG -59 1 0 17 0 -37
24. MARCELL HOTAK TÁJFUN SE -68 1 0 15 0 0
25. MATIJA ZAGOREC ZELINGRAD -73 1 0 15 0 0
26. FRAN ČOPČIĆ SAJNAMI -63 1 0 13 0 -14
27. BALÁZS BAGI TORNADO HSE -45 1 0 12 0 -13
28. BARAN SORSIREN CENTER STUTTGART -68 1 0 12 0 -13
29. PETER CISARIK SKP ILYO KOSICE -55 1 0 11 0 -6
30. LAITH MOLINUS CENTER STUTTGART -73 1 0 10 0 0
31. IVAN DRAŽENOVIĆ JASTREB -45 1 0 9 0 -9
32. SREĆKO ZDUNIĆ DUGO SELO -51 1 0 9 0 -18
33. ERNEST GOLOB PANTAR -73 1 0 9 0 -20
34. DÁRIUSZ TÓTH DÁRIUSZ MTK BUDAPEST -45 1 0 6 0 -1
35. MARCELL KOVACS TÁJFUN SE -63 1 0 5 0 -2
36. DAVID BINGULA RADNIK -68 1 0 5 0 -9
37. DANIEL GAL TÁJFUN SE -63 1 0 5 0 -15
38. PATRIK MEHKEK ČIGRA -55 1 0 5 0 -20
39. MARIN VRATARIĆ DUGA RESA -68 1 0 3 0 -16
40. ŽAN ZUPANČIČ KANG -59 1 0 3 0 -22
41. LOVRO STUBIČAR SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -51 1 0 2 0 -4
42. GEORG TAURANIS CENTER STUTTGART -68 1 0 2 0 -9
43. ROLAND TOBIAS TÁJFUN SE -55 1 0 0 0 -20
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, juniors female

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. HELENA DUJMIĆ OGULIN -52 2 2 44 0 31
2. MATEA ZELJKO JASTREB -59 2 2 41 0 27
3. ELA JELIĆ OMEGA -55 2 2 29 0 25
4. ANDREA BARTULAC GACKA -46 2 2 17 0 5
5. MIA HORVATIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -49 2 2 9 0 6
6. ANJA POPOVIĆ FOX -42 1 1 13 0 10
7. EMA BLEČIĆ NOVI ZAGREB -55 2 1 22 0 10
8. CARLA KROŠL ACTIV -52 2 1 22 0 3
9. SARA SEKELOVA SKP ILYO KOSICE -52 2 1 22 0 -9

10. TELEKI BLANKA FANATICS SE. -55 2 1 21 0 -8
11. LUCIJA HREBAC BANIJA PANDAS -55 2 1 9 0 -2
12. IVA HORVATIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -49 2 1 6 0 1
13. ORSOLYA PADLA MOGYOROD KSK -59 2 1 4 0 -9
14. LENKA URBINOVA SKP ILYO KOSICE -46 1 0 11 0 -3
15. KLARA POLIĆ GROBNIK -59 1 0 10 0 -18
16. PIADORA LONCARIC K B K - MARIBOR -52 1 0 9 0 -9
17. LARA BRADAČ PANTAR -55 1 0 6 0 -13
18. KIRÁLY LILI FANATICS SE. -55 1 0 5 0 -12
19. PIA JURIČIĆ GROBNIK -49 1 0 3 0 -3
20. INES POPOVIĆ FOX -49 1 0 3 0 -4
21. SUZANA TOPIC CENTER STUTTGART -42 1 0 3 0 -10
22. NINA CVJETKO NOVI ZAGREB -46 1 0 1 0 -2
23. SARA LAKTAŠ BJELOVAR -52 1 0 1 0 -16
24. FANI GELO ZAPREŠIĆ -59 1 0 0 0 0
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, seniors male

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. MATIJA RUŽIĆ GROBNIK -80 4 4 69 0 24
2. BÉLA BEREI BUDAPESTI HONVED -68 3 3 63 0 47
3. MARKO LIPOVAC JASTREB -58 2 2 59 0 43
4. NICHOLAS NOVAKOVIĆ GROBNIK +80 1 1 7 0 4
5. PATRIK BRADAC SKP ILYO KOSICE -80 4 3 62 0 22
6. JAKUB HUDAK SKP ILYO KOSICE -58 3 2 47 0 -17
7. MARIO GALIĆ JASTREB -68 3 2 44 0 7
8. IVAN VRGOČ JASTREB -80 2 1 20 0 2
9. KARLO GALIĆ POSKOK POSUŠJE -80 2 1 18 0 7

10. MATEJ ORLOVIĆ MAGONE LIVNO -58 1 0 18 0 0
11. JAN MARIJAN KOVAČEVIĆ JASTREB -58 1 0 15 0 -4
12. IVAN DIEGO ĆOSIĆ DUBRAVA -80 1 0 15 0 -12
13. SEFA KELES CENTER STUTTGART -68 1 0 13 0 -6
14. BALÁZS TAR BUDAPESTI HONVED -80 1 0 12 0 0
15. KREŠIMIR DRMIĆ DUGO SELO -80 1 0 11 0 -22
16. LEO KATIĆ DUGA RESA -80 1 0 9 0 -4
17. BENCE PRÁTH BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE -68 1 0 6 0 -17
18. DOMINIK GREIFENSTEIN SAJNAMI -58 1 0 6 0 -22
19. DANIEL PIROS TÁJFUN SE -80 1 0 5 0 -7
20. MARTIN PUTAK CONTRA -68 1 0 4 0 -15
21. TIN KATIĆ DUGA RESA +80 1 0 3 0 -4
22. BALÁZS PRÁTH BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE -68 1 0 3 0 -16
23. ERIK KALTENECKER TÁJFUN SE -80 1 0 0 0 -10
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COMPETITION RESULTS
Individual, seniors female

Nr. Competitor Club Cat Mch Win Pts KO Diff
1. LUCIJA POLOVIĆ DUGA RESA -57 3 3 46 0 33
2. LAURA KOPCSIK BUDAPESTI HONVED -49 3 3 39 0 20
3. PATAKFALVY CSENGE MTK BUDAPEST -67 2 2 42 0 27
4. LAURA GLASNOVIĆ JASTREB +67 1 1 14 0 11
5. KARLA KLAUDIA KVESIĆ JASTREB -57 3 2 21 0 7
6. DOROTTYA GADACSI TÁJFUN SE -67 2 1 43 0 7
7. TENA DŽINIĆ CASPER +67 2 1 29 0 10
8. MIHAELA SENJAK POSKOK POSUŠJE -49 2 1 26 0 -8
9. JOSIPA ŽERJAVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -57 2 1 20 0 5

10. ELENA ĐURIČKOVIĆ CASPER -57 2 1 16 0 -2
11. SZONJA TÖRÖK BUDAPESTI HONVED -49 1 0 13 0 -11
12. VIKTORIJA BESEDNIK FOX -49 1 0 9 0 0
13. ALEXANDRA KISOVA SKP ILYO KOSICE -67 1 0 9 0 -26
14. ENIKŐ TÓTH BUDAPESTI HONVED -49 1 0 8 0 -1
15. MILICA KARANOVIC DERVENTA -67 1 0 7 0 -8
16. GABRIELA KRIZANOVIC GROBNIK -57 1 0 6 0 -10
17. PAULA BOČKAJ CONTRA -57 1 0 5 0 -2
18. ANA KUČINIĆ OGULIN +67 1 0 5 0 -21
19. NATALI HLAČA GROBNIK -57 1 0 4 0 -22
20. ZSUZSANNA LESTYAN GODA TÁJFUN SE -57 1 0 3 0 -9
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mlađi kadeti -27
Area 2

1. KRISZTIÁN BAGI, TORNADO HSE
2. MIHAEL NIKOLIĆ, RADNIK
3. FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ, RUGVICA
3. LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA, ACTIV

129 - MIHAEL NIKOLIĆ
RADNIK

5 - FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ
RUGVICA

73 - MIHAEL KRALJ

108 - KRISZTIÁN BAGI

DUGO SELO

TORNADO HSE

5
2:11

152 - LUCIJAN NIKOLIĆ MALORA
ACTIV

129

5

18
22:6

108

152

19
32:30

129

108

27
5:23
108
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mlađi kadeti -30
Area 2

1. LEON KLANFAR, BISTRA
2. PATRIK KOLAKOVIC, BISTRA
3. DAVID JUVAN, VELIKA GORICA
3. FRAN ŽULJ, ZAPREŠIĆ

227 - LEON KLANFAR
BISTRA

242 - NIKO KOVAČ
ZAPREŠIĆ

239 - ERIK TOOTH

282 - DAVID JUVAN

ZAPREŠIĆ

VELIKA GORICA

1
6:12

130 - LUKA BREZOVEC
RADNIK

131 - TIN DRAGAŠEVIĆ
RADNIK

6 - FRAN PAVIĆ

241 - FRAN ŽULJ

RUGVICA

ZAPREŠIĆ

2
4:6

14 - MISLAV KORNET
VRBOVEC

226 - PATRIK KOLAKOVIC

240 - JANKO HALAPA

BISTRA

ZAPREŠIĆ

3
8:8 ZB

227

242

9
21:0

282

130

10
25:5

131

241

11
3:9

14

226

12
14:17

227

282

22
22:2

241

226

23
3:12

227

226

29
31:11
227
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mlađi kadeti -33
Area 2

1. BORNA VURAIĆ JOVETIĆ, ČIGRA
2. VID BILIĆ, ČIGRA
3. DINO VRBAN, BISTRA
3. FILIP TOMINAC, DUGO SELO

228 - DINO VRBAN
BISTRA

176 - LUKA KOLEDIĆ
BJELOVAR

221 - BORNA VURAIĆ JOVETIĆ
ČIGRA

7 - MATEJ ŠAPINA
RUGVICA

220 - VID BILIĆ
ČIGRA

283 - JAN BECIĆ
VELIKA GORICA

153 - LOVRO RAJAKOVIĆ
ACTIV

74 - FILIP TOMINAC

263 - DINO MLINAC

DUGO SELO

OMEGA

4
14:7

228

176

13
27:0

221

7

14
22:2

220

283

15
10:3

153

74

16
1:1 ZB

228

221

24
17:17 ZB

220

74

25
10:8

221

220

30
22:2
221
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mlađi kadeti -36
Area 3

1. LUKŠA KOLEGA, ČIGRA
2. NIKO REINIĆ, ACTIV
3. PETAR JAKEŠEVIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. NIK ŠOŠTARIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ

243 - LUKA TOMIĆ

222 - LUKŠA KOLEGA

ZAPREŠIĆ

ČIGRA

1
2:22

244 - PETAR JAKEŠEVIĆ

64 - KOPPÁNY NAGY

ZAPREŠIĆ

BUDAPESTI HONVED

2

245 - NIK ŠOŠTARIĆ

65 - KRISTÓF HIZO

ZAPREŠIĆ

BUDAPESTI HONVED

3

140 - MARKO FIČKO

154 - NIKO REINIĆ

BANIJA PANDAS

ACTIV

4
14:27

222

244

17
22:1

245

154

18
2:22

222

154

28
24:4
222
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mlađi kadeti -39
Area 3

1. BORNA DUJIĆ, SAJNAMI
2. NIKOLA MATIĆ, ČIGRA
3. MARKO PETKOVIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. MARIN MATASIĆ, RADNIK

223 - NIKOLA MATIĆ

246 - MARKO PETKOVIĆ

ČIGRA

ZAPREŠIĆ

14
22:2

206 - BORNA DUJIĆ

132 - MARIN MATASIĆ

SAJNAMI

RADNIK

15
24:4

223

206

26
11:11 ZB
206
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mlađi kadeti -47
Area 3

1. NAL RUDOLF, PANTAR
2. BLAŽ CIPETIC, ZAPREŠIĆ
3.
3.

166 - NAL RUDOLF

248 - BLAŽ CIPETIC

PANTAR

ZAPREŠIĆ

25
2:0
166
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mlađe kadetkinje -24
Area 2

1. OLJA BULATOVIĆ, PANTAR
2. SARAH HASANAGIC, SILLA
3. PETRA PRLIĆ, VELIKA GORICA
3.

167 - OLJA BULATOVIĆ
PANTAR

284 - PETRA PRLIĆ

234 - SARAH HASANAGIC

VELIKA GORICA

SILLA

17
2:18

167

234

26
18:9
167
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mlađe kadetkinje -30
Area 2

1. LETIZIA ŠIMUNEC, VRBOVEC
2. DORA BRAČUN, VRBOVEC
3. LARA KURJAN, BISTRA
3. MIKE MAJNOVIĆ, SUTLA ŠENKOVEC

250 - ELA PICAK

229 - LARA KURJAN

ZAPREŠIĆ

BISTRA

6
2:12

184 - NELA TRUPKOVIĆ

16 - LETIZIA ŠIMUNEC

DUGA RESA

VRBOVEC

7
4:7

15 - DORA BRAČUN

264 - PETRA KLEN

VRBOVEC

OMEGA

8
22:2

110 - MIKE MAJNOVIĆ
SUTLA ŠENKOVEC

229

16

20
5:11

15

110

21
23:1

16

15

28
15:2
16
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mlađe kadetkinje -33
Area 3

1. LAURA POSLON, RUGVICA
2. LANA KUMISA, BISTRA
3. KATARINA BAČURIN, VELIKA GORICA
3. JANA BLEČIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB

285 - KATARINA BAČURIN
VELIKA GORICA

230 - LANA KUMISA

271 - NIKA BOŽIĆ

BISTRA

NOVI ZAGREB

5
4:3

17 - REBECCA ŠIMUNEC

272 - JANA BLEČIĆ

VRBOVEC

NOVI ZAGREB

6
14:16

8 - LAURA POSLON
RUGVICA

285

230

19
6:12

272

8

20
9:30

230

8

29
2:6
8
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mlađe kadetkinje -36
Area 3

1. DORA HABIJANČIĆ, VELIKA GORICA
2. ANA SIKAVICA, CASPER
3. NIKOLINA HREBAC, BANIJA PANDAS
3. IDA KURDIJA, NOVI ZAGREB

75 - LANA BATALO

287 - DORA HABIJANČIĆ

DUGO SELO

VELIKA GORICA

7
0:21

141 - NIKOLINA HREBAC

273 - ANJA PETRAK

BANIJA PANDAS

NOVI ZAGREB

8
10:2

274 - IDA KURDIJA

286 - LEJLA LEA KAJFEŠ

NOVI ZAGREB

VELIKA GORICA

9
14:6

121 - ANA SIKAVICA
CASPER

287

141

21
20:2

274

121

22
0:21

287

121

30
21:0
287
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mlađe kadetkinje -39
Area 3

1. LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ, OMEGA
2. MOJCA MARŠIČ, KANG
3. HANNA BARDHECI, BJELOVAR
3. GIOVANNA MUSAP ORLOVIĆ, DONAT

265 - LUCIJA HAJDUKOVIĆ

36 - FEHÉR SZIDÓNIA

OMEGA

MTK BUDAPEST

10
12:5

177 - HANNA BARDHECI

251 - MIA KONSTANJČAR

BJELOVAR

ZAPREŠIĆ

11
23:0

135 - MOJCA MARŠIČ

288 - IVA HAPAČ

KANG

VELIKA GORICA

12
27:6

111 - KATARINA BUTKOVIĆ

78 - GIOVANNA MUSAP ORLOVIĆ

SUTLA ŠENKOVEC

DONAT

13
3:17

265

177

23
26:14

135

78

24
10:1

265

135

31
19:0
265
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mlađe kadetkinje +51
Area 3

1. MARTA BUTKOVIĆ, SUTLA ŠENKOVEC
2. LEA PECNJAK, BISTRA
3. LORENA ŽANKO, ZAPREŠIĆ
3.

231 - LEA PECNJAK
BISTRA

254 - LORENA ŽANKO

112 - MARTA BUTKOVIĆ

ZAPREŠIĆ

SUTLA ŠENKOVEC

16
2:2 ZB

231

112

27
0:11
112
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cadets male -33
Area 3

1. LEVENTE PECHÁL, UTE HUNGARY
2. KREŠIMIR ČULIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB
3. ANTONIJO ŠNAJDER, OGULIN
3. BENEDEK SZABÓ, BUDAPESTI HONVED

93 - ANTONIJO ŠNAJDER

123 - LUKA TURČAN

OGULIN

RADNIK

32
20:0

29 - LEVENTE PECHÁL
UTE HUNGARY

47 - BENEDEK SZABÓ

155 - ALJAŽ MIKLAVČIČ

BUDAPESTI HONVED

PANTAR

33
14:13

266 - KREŠIMIR ČULIĆ
NOVI ZAGREB

93

29

37
3:23

47

266

38
16:17

29

266

41
25:3
29

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets male -37
Area 3

1. MARTIN JUHÁSZ, BUDAPESTI HONVED
2. GERGŐ GUBALA, BUDAPESTI HONVED
3. DÁVID FÖLDVÁRI, BUDAPESTI HONVED
3. OŽBOLT MOLJ, PANTAR

178 - LEONARDO OBROVAC

49 - DÁVID FÖLDVÁRI

DUGA RESA

BUDAPESTI HONVED

34
0:32

144 - LUKA BOGOVIĆ

48 - MARTIN JUHÁSZ

MLADOST LUKA

BUDAPESTI HONVED

35
2:34

156 - OŽBOLT MOLJ

51 - BOTOND VINCE

PANTAR

BUDAPESTI HONVED

36
14:11

50 - GERGŐ GUBALA
BUDAPESTI HONVED

49

48

39
2:22

156

50

40
14:20

48

50

42
8:7
48
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cadets male -41
Area 1

1. NIKOLAJ BULATOVIĆ, PANTAR
2. LUCIO MATUZIĆ, BANIJA PANDAS
3. DAVID EDE BANKI, ALISCA KLUB
3. ANDOR RÉDEI, BUDAPESTI HONVED

113 - DAVID EDE BANKI

20 - MIHA KOVACEC

ALISCA KLUB

K B K - MARIBOR

3
22:2

1 - DARIO VINCEK
RUGVICA

157 - MARK ANTONIJ INTIHAR
PANTAR

136 - LUCIO MATUZIĆ

146 - MIHAEL BAN

BANIJA PANDAS

MLADOST LUKA

4
14:0

150 - FILIP ĆURO

255 - DAVOR MLINAC

ACTIV

OMEGA

5
1:24

52 - ANDOR RÉDEI
BUDAPESTI HONVED

158 - NIKOLAJ BULATOVIĆ

145 - LEON LUNKO

PANTAR

MLADOST LUKA

6
18:4

83 - PREDRAG SIMIC
DERVENTA

113

1

14
8:0

157

136

15
7:52

255

52

16
11:18

158

83

17
59:27

113

136

22
5:10

52

158

23
0:34

136

158

27
3:23
158

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets male -45
Area 1

1. DOMINIK PADLA, MOGYOROD KSK
2. PETAR FIČKO, BANIJA PANDAS
3. JAKA BABIĆ, K B K - MARIBOR
3. DANIN HASANAGIC, SILLA

256 - DOMAGOJ PUNČEC

79 - DOMINIK PADLA

OMEGA

MOGYOROD KSK

7
17:19

53 - MARCELL NAGY

21 - JAKA BABIĆ

BUDAPESTI HONVED

K B K - MARIBOR

8

137 - PETAR FIČKO
BANIJA PANDAS

232 - DANIN HASANAGIC

54 - ATTILA SEBESTYÉN

SILLA

BUDAPESTI HONVED

9
17:7

79

21

18
23:9

137

232

19
24:3

79

137

25
16:16 ZB
79

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets male -49
Area 4

1. LUKA RAŠKOVIČ, K B K - MARIBOR
2. MIHA BRADAČ, PANTAR
3. FILIP SPICEK, BISTRA
3. DÁVID KLAJKÓ, BUDAPESTI HONVED

30 - ÁDÁM JANKO

159 - MIHA BRADAČ

UTE HUNGARY

PANTAR

1
1:18

224 - FILIP SPICEK
BISTRA

55 - DÁVID KLAJKÓ
BUDAPESTI HONVED

22 - LUKA RAŠKOVIČ

124 - TONI RASONJA

K B K - MARIBOR

RADNIK

2
8:0

159

224

16
21:1

55

22

17
0:21

159

22

28
5:25
22

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets male -53
Area 4

1. JOSIP ŠNAJDER, OGULIN
2. DORIJAN DEDIĆ, DUGO SELO
3. KARLO ŠARČEVIĆ, SAJNAMI
3. NIKOLA PAUŠIĆ, OGULIN

95 - JOSIP ŠNAJDER

66 - MATIJA BERTEK

OGULIN

DUGO SELO

3
34:11

200 - KARLO ŠARČEVIĆ

9 - RAPOSA BÁLINT

SAJNAMI

FANATICS SE.

4
27:3

94 - NIKOLA PAUŠIĆ
OGULIN

147 - VJEKO VINCETIĆ

67 - DORIJAN DEDIĆ

MLADOST LUKA

DUGO SELO

5
3:6

95

200

18
7:5

94

67

19
8:12

95

67

29
45:8
95

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets male -61
Area 4

1. SRDJAN TEOFILOVIC, DERVENTA
2. MATEJ BLAŽEVIĆ, MARTIN GRAD
3. VALENTINO PLAVEC, MARTIN GRAD
3.

18 - MATEJ BLAŽEVIĆ
MARTIN GRAD

19 - VALENTINO PLAVEC

84 - SRDJAN TEOFILOVIC

MARTIN GRAD

DERVENTA

12
6:26

18

84

25
0:16
84

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets male -65
Area 4

1. DOMINIK ARŠULIĆ, DUGA RESA
2. MATEO MATIJAŠ, DUGO SELO
3.
3.

179 - DOMINIK ARŠULIĆ

68 - MATEO MATIJAŠ

DUGA RESA

DUGO SELO

24
11:10
179

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -29
Area 1

1. VALENTINA MANOJLOVIĆ, OGULIN
2. VIVIEN BAGI, TORNADO HSE
3.
3.

96 - VALENTINA MANOJLOVIĆ

106 - VIVIEN BAGI

OGULIN

TORNADO HSE

24
30:29
96

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -37
Area 1

1. HANNA CSÁKI, MTK BUDAPEST
2. KLEOPÁTRA TÓTH, MTK BUDAPEST
3. DÓRA HALÁSZ, UTE HUNGARY
3. RAFAELA TOKIĆ, MLADOST LUKA

32 - KLEOPÁTRA TÓTH
MTK BUDAPEST

118 - TARA TUČEK
CASPER

31 - DÓRA HALÁSZ

279 - MARINELA BAŠKOVIĆ

UTE HUNGARY

VELIKA GORICA

1
32:11

201 - RIA SMOLE
SAJNAMI

277 - ALLANI SABLJAK
VELIKA GORICA

148 - RAFAELA TOKIĆ
MLADOST LUKA

233 - DANAJA SKOFIC

33 - HANNA CSÁKI

SILLA

MTK BUDAPEST

2
2:23

278 - MARIJA BOROVIĆ
VELIKA GORICA

32

118

10
22:20

31

201

11
6:0

277

148

12
12:13

33

278

13
26:18

32

31

20
29:18

148

33

21
2:11

32

33

26
4:10
33

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -41
Area 4

1. ANASTACIA MARGARYNT, CENTER STUTTGART
2. SARA MARIČIĆ, FENIKS-VUKOMEREC
3. TARA MARINIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB
3. MIA FERNBACH, SAJNAMI

276 - SARA MARIČIĆ

173 - REA KONJEVIĆ

FENIKS-VUKOMEREC

BJELOVAR

6
6:0

45 - LUNA ŠUC

268 - TARA MARINIĆ

DRAGON

NOVI ZAGREB

7
14:18

267 - ANJA KRSTINIĆ

99 - ANASTACIA MARGARYNT

NOVI ZAGREB

CENTER STUTTGART

8
9:17

202 - MIA FERNBACH

109 - LEONARDA BUČAR

SAJNAMI

SUTLA ŠENKOVEC

9
19:16

276

268

20
14:7

99

202

21
7:2

276

99

30
7:15
99

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -44
Area 4

1. MARIJA MIŠKULIN, FOX
2. LARA HAJDUKOVIĆ, OMEGA
3. ELA ZEMLJIČ, K B K - MARIBOR
3. LARA TADIC, CENTER STUTTGART

186 - DORI JURIČIĆ

87 - MARIJA MIŠKULIN

GROBNIK

FOX

10
3:8

23 - ELA ZEMLJIČ
K B K - MARIBOR

257 - LARA HAJDUKOVIĆ
OMEGA

149 - LAURA BABIĆ

100 - LARA TADIC

MLADOST LUKA

CENTER STUTTGART

11
4:15

87

23

22
26:2

257

100

23
14:11

87

257

31
12:8
87

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -47
Area 2

1. ENA DASKIJEVIĆ, OMEGA
2. LAURA SULJKANOVIĆ, RUGVICA
3. ANTONIJA PUŠIĆ, VELIKA GORICA
3.

258 - ENA DASKIJEVIĆ

280 - ANTONIJA PUŠIĆ

OMEGA

VELIKA GORICA

35
20:6

2 - LAURA SULJKANOVIĆ
RUGVICA

258

2

39
15:0
258

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -51
Area 2

1. ANA REZAR, CASPER
2. TEA TRUPKOVIĆ, DUGA RESA
3. KAJA KREMPL, K B K - MARIBOR
3.

119 - ANA REZAR

24 - KAJA KREMPL

CASPER

K B K - MARIBOR

34
12:8

180 - TEA TRUPKOVIĆ
DUGA RESA

119

180

38
7:6
119

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -55
Area 2

1. KAROLINA KIŠ, OMEGA
2. EMA KUČIŠ, VELIKA GORICA
3. LUCIJA NESNIDAL, RUGVICA
3. NIKA RUDOLF, PANTAR

3 - LUCIJA NESNIDAL
RUGVICA

260 - KAROLINA KIŠ

10 - RAPOSA CSENGE

OMEGA

FANATICS SE.

31
12:3

259 - IRMA KOVAČ

160 - NIKA RUDOLF

OMEGA

PANTAR

32
6:22

56 - ELINA BAGI

281 - EMA KUČIŠ

BUDAPESTI HONVED

VELIKA GORICA

33
0:4

3

260

36
1:3

160

281

37
5:19

260

281

40
10:7
260

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female -59
Area 4

1. SARA PUNČEC, OMEGA
2. LEA GRUBIŠIĆ, DUGO SELO
3. ELLA KASUMOVIĆ, BJELOVAR
3. PIA CERNČIČ, K B K - MARIBOR

69 - LEA GRUBIŠIĆ

174 - ELLA KASUMOVIĆ

DUGO SELO

BJELOVAR

14
17:1

261 - SARA PUNČEC

25 - PIA CERNČIČ

OMEGA

K B K - MARIBOR

15
19:0

69

261

27
7:16
261

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

cadets female +59
Area 4

1. NIKOLINA MESIĆ, JASTREB
2. ELENA PILJIĆ, RUGVICA
3. GAJA ZUPANIČ, K B K - MARIBOR
3.

4 - ELENA PILJIĆ
RUGVICA

26 - GAJA ZUPANIČ

208 - NIKOLINA MESIĆ

K B K - MARIBOR

JASTREB

13
0:21

4

208

26
B.B.
208

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -45
Area 1

1. MÁTÉ VINCE, BUDAPESTI HONVED
2. DOMEN MOLJ, PANTAR
3. DÁRIUSZ TÓTH DÁRIUSZ, MTK BUDAPEST
3. IVANO KURTOVIĆ, GROBNIK

34 - DÁRIUSZ TÓTH DÁRIUSZ
MTK BUDAPEST

57 - MÁTÉ VINCE

209 - IVAN DRAŽENOVIĆ

BUDAPESTI HONVED

JASTREB

28
18:9

107 - BALÁZS BAGI

187 - IVANO KURTOVIĆ

TORNADO HSE

GROBNIK

29
12:25

161 - DOMEN MOLJ
PANTAR

34

57

42
6:7

187

161

43
16:18

57

161

55
21:8
57

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -51
Area 1

1. VITO MILANOVIĆ, JASTREB
2. PATRIK PUTAK, CONTRA
3. LOVRO STUBIČAR, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. SREĆKO ZDUNIĆ, DUGO SELO

114 - LOVRO STUBIČAR

170 - PATRIK PUTAK

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

CONTRA

38
2:6

210 - VITO MILANOVIĆ

70 - SREĆKO ZDUNIĆ

JASTREB

DUGO SELO

39
27:9

170

210

53
27:27 ZB
210

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -55
Area 1

1. KEVIN ČEŠLJAR, FOX
2. LUKA TOMIĆ, JASTREB
3. PATRIK MEHKEK, ČIGRA
3. ROLAND TOBIAS, TÁJFUN SE

219 - PATRIK MEHKEK
ČIGRA

211 - LUKA TOMIĆ
JASTREB

88 - KEVIN ČEŠLJAR

194 - PETER CISARIK

FOX

SKP ILYO KOSICE

34
17:11

37 - ROLAND TOBIAS
TÁJFUN SE

219

211

48
5:25

88

37

49
20:0

211

88

58
0:20
88

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -59
Area 4

1. LIN KOVAČIČ, K B K - MARIBOR
2. PATRIK IVANKOVIC, BISTRA
3. MARKO ERJAVAC, FOX
3. DEMIAN TARCAJ, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

134 - ŽAN ZUPANČIČ

89 - MARKO ERJAVAC

KANG

FOX

35
3:25

27 - LIN KOVAČIČ
K B K - MARIBOR

225 - PATRIK IVANKOVIC
BISTRA

115 - DEMIAN TARCAJ

133 - GAL MARŠIČ

SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

KANG

36
54:17

89

27

46
4:14

225

115

47
14:5

27

225

54
26:3
27

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -63
Area 4

1. MATEO PRIŠLIN, ELITE
2. SZABO BALAZS, FANATICS SE.
3. DANIEL GAL, TÁJFUN SE
3. PATRIK SUČIĆ, SAJNAMI

203 - FRAN ČOPČIĆ
SAJNAMI

169 - MATEO PRIŠLIN
ELITE

39 - DANIEL GAL
TÁJFUN SE

85 - SERGEJ TEOFILOVIC
DERVENTA

168 - FILIP MILOŠEVIĆ
ELITE

11 - SZABO BALAZS
FANATICS SE.

46 - NEMANJA VASIĆ

38 - MARCELL KOVACS

DRAGON

TÁJFUN SE

32
7:5

204 - PATRIK SUČIĆ
SAJNAMI

203

169

38
13:27

39

39

11

40

46

204

41
8:12

169

39

50
20:5

11

204

51
15:12

169

11

56
16:14
169

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -68
Area 4

1. EDIJAN ŠEČIĆ, DUBRAVA
2. ANTONIO DRAGAŠEVIĆ, RADNIK
3. LEON LENART DRAŠKOVIČ, PANTAR
3. JURE TOZON, PANTAR

162 - LEON LENART DRAŠKOVIČ
PANTAR

102 - BARAN SORSIREN
CENTER STUTTGART

76 - EDIJAN ŠEČIĆ
DUBRAVA

125 - DAVID BINGULA

58 - ÁRON SZABÓ

RADNIK

BUDAPESTI HONVED

33
5:14

181 - MARIN VRATARIĆ
DUGA RESA

163 - JURE TOZON
PANTAR

126 - ANTONIO DRAGAŠEVIĆ

40 - MARCELL HOTAK

RADNIK

TÁJFUN SE

34
15:15 ZB

101 - GEORG TAURANIS
CENTER STUTTGART

162

102

42
25:12

76

58

43
23:7

181

163

44
3:19

126

101

45
11:2

162

76

52
10:11

163

126

53
11:15

76

126

57
15:1
76

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors male -73
Area 4

1. ANTE STANKOVIĆ, KONDOR
2. SEBASTIJAN ZEČEVIĆ, DUGO SELO
3. MATIJA ZAGOREC, ZELINGRAD
3. ERNEST GOLOB, PANTAR

71 - SEBASTIJAN ZEČEVIĆ
DUGO SELO

142 - MATIJA ZAGOREC
ZELINGRAD

164 - ERNEST GOLOB
PANTAR

103 - LAITH MOLINUS

143 - ANTE STANKOVIĆ

CENTER STUTTGART

KONDOR

37
10:10 ZB

71

142

48
15:15 ZB

164

143

49
9:29

71

143

55
1:8
143

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -42
Area 1

1. ANJA POPOVIĆ, FOX
2. SUZANA TOPIC, CENTER STUTTGART
3.
3.

104 - SUZANA TOPIC

90 - ANJA POPOVIĆ

CENTER STUTTGART

FOX

50
3:13
90

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -46
Area 1

1. ANDREA BARTULAC, GACKA
2. NINA CVJETKO, NOVI ZAGREB
3. LENKA URBINOVA, SKP ILYO KOSICE
3.

269 - NINA CVJETKO
NOVI ZAGREB

195 - LENKA URBINOVA

207 - ANDREA BARTULAC

SKP ILYO KOSICE

GACKA

35
11:14

269

207

51
1:3
207

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -49
Area 1

1. MIA HORVATIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ
2. IVA HORVATIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. PIA JURIČIĆ, GROBNIK
3. INES POPOVIĆ, FOX

188 - PIA JURIČIĆ

235 - IVA HORVATIĆ

GROBNIK

ZAPREŠIĆ

36
3:6

91 - INES POPOVIĆ

236 - MIA HORVATIĆ

FOX

ZAPREŠIĆ

37
3:7

235

236

52
0:2
236

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -52
Area 1

1. HELENA DUJMIĆ, OGULIN
2. SARA SEKELOVA, SKP ILYO KOSICE
3. PIADORA LONCARIC, K B K - MARIBOR
3. CARLA KROŠL, ACTIV

97 - HELENA DUJMIĆ
OGULIN

28 - PIADORA LONCARIC
K B K - MARIBOR

151 - CARLA KROŠL

175 - SARA LAKTAŠ

ACTIV

BJELOVAR

30
17:1

196 - SARA SEKELOVA
SKP ILYO KOSICE

97

28

44
18:9

151

196

45
5:18

97

196

56
26:4
97

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -55
Area 1

1. ELA JELIĆ, OMEGA
2. LUCIJA HREBAC, BANIJA PANDAS
3. TELEKI BLANKA, FANATICS SE.
3. EMA BLEČIĆ, NOVI ZAGREB

128 - LARA BOŠKOVIĆ

262 - ELA JELIĆ

RADNIK

OMEGA

31

165 - LARA BRADAČ

13 - TELEKI BLANKA

PANTAR

FANATICS SE.

32
6:19

12 - KIRÁLY LILI

270 - EMA BLEČIĆ

FANATICS SE.

NOVI ZAGREB

33
5:17

138 - LUCIJA HREBAC
BANIJA PANDAS

262

13

46
23:2

270

138

47
5:7

262

138

57
6:2
262

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

juniors female -59
Area 1

1. MATEA ZELJKO, JASTREB
2. ORSOLYA PADLA, MOGYOROD KSK
3. KLARA POLIĆ, GROBNIK
3. FANI GELO, ZAPREŠIĆ

212 - MATEA ZELJKO

189 - KLARA POLIĆ

JASTREB

GROBNIK

40
28:10

237 - FANI GELO

80 - ORSOLYA PADLA

ZAPREŠIĆ

MOGYOROD KSK

41
B.B.

212

80

54
13:4
212

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -58
Area 2

1. MARKO LIPOVAC, JASTREB
2. JAKUB HUDAK, SKP ILYO KOSICE
3. DOMINIK GREIFENSTEIN, SAJNAMI
3. MATEJ ORLOVIĆ, MAGONE LIVNO

214 - MARKO LIPOVAC
JASTREB

205 - DOMINIK GREIFENSTEIN
SAJNAMI

275 - MATEJ ORLOVIĆ
MAGONE LIVNO

197 - JAKUB HUDAK

213 - JAN MARIJAN KOVAČEVIĆ

SKP ILYO KOSICE

JASTREB

46
DISKV.
(19:15)

214

205

52
28:6

275

197

53
DISKV.
(18:18)

214

197

58
31:10
214

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -68
Area 3

1. BÉLA BEREI, BUDAPESTI HONVED
2. MARIO GALIĆ, JASTREB
3. BENCE PRÁTH, BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE
3. BALÁZS PRÁTH, BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE

59 - BÉLA BEREI

171 - MARTIN PUTAK

BUDAPESTI HONVED

CONTRA

45
19:4

117 - BENCE PRÁTH
BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE

116 - BALÁZS PRÁTH
BÉKÉSCSABA LAKÓTELEPI SE

215 - MARIO GALIĆ

105 - SEFA KELES

JASTREB

CENTER STUTTGART

46
19:13

59

117

52
23:6

116

215

53
3:19

59

215

58
21:6
59

M-2 2019 09.02.2019.



tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

tkd-natjecanja.com.hr

seniors male -80
Area 3

1. MATIJA RUŽIĆ, GROBNIK
2. PATRIK BRADAC, SKP ILYO KOSICE
3. KARLO GALIĆ, POSKOK POSUŠJE
3. IVAN VRGOČ, JASTREB

81 - KARLO GALIĆ
POSKOK POSUŠJE

42 - DANIEL PIROS
TÁJFUN SE

60 - BALÁZS TAR
BUDAPESTI HONVED

72 - KREŠIMIR DRMIĆ

198 - PATRIK BRADAC

DUGO SELO

SKP ILYO KOSICE

43
11:33

41 - ERIK KALTENECKER
TÁJFUN SE

216 - IVAN VRGOČ
JASTREB

190 - MATIJA RUŽIĆ

77 - IVAN DIEGO ĆOSIĆ

GROBNIK

DUBRAVA

44
27:15

182 - LEO KATIĆ
DUGA RESA

81

42

47
12:5

60

198

48
12:12 ZB

41

216

49
0:10

190

182

50
13:9

81

198

54
6:6 ZB

216

190

55
10:18

198

190

59
11:11 ZB
190
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seniors male +80
Area 3

1. NICHOLAS NOVAKOVIĆ, GROBNIK
2. TIN KATIĆ, DUGA RESA
3.
3.

185 - TIN KATIĆ

193 - NICHOLAS NOVAKOVIĆ

DUGA RESA

GROBNIK

56
3:7
193
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seniors female -49
Area 2

1. LAURA KOPCSIK, BUDAPESTI HONVED
2. MIHAELA SENJAK, POSKOK POSUŠJE
3. ENIKŐ TÓTH, BUDAPESTI HONVED
3. SZONJA TÖRÖK, BUDAPESTI HONVED

62 - LAURA KOPCSIK

92 - VIKTORIJA BESEDNIK

BUDAPESTI HONVED

FOX

41
9:9 ZB

63 - ENIKŐ TÓTH
BUDAPESTI HONVED

61 - SZONJA TÖRÖK
BUDAPESTI HONVED

82 - MIHAELA SENJAK
POSKOK POSUŠJE

62

63

48
9:8

61

82

49
13:24

62

82

56
21:2
62
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seniors female -57
Area 2

1. LUCIJA POLOVIĆ, DUGA RESA
2. KARLA KLAUDIA KVESIĆ, JASTREB
3. ELENA ĐURIČKOVIĆ, CASPER
3. JOSIPA ŽERJAVIĆ, ZAPREŠIĆ

43 - ZSUZSANNA LESTYAN GODA

120 - ELENA ĐURIČKOVIĆ

TÁJFUN SE

CASPER

42
3:12

192 - NATALI HLAČA

183 - LUCIJA POLOVIĆ

GROBNIK

DUGA RESA

43
4:26

172 - PAULA BOČKAJ

217 - KARLA KLAUDIA KVESIĆ

CONTRA

JASTREB

44
5:7

238 - JOSIPA ŽERJAVIĆ

191 - GABRIELA KRIZANOVIC

ZAPREŠIĆ

GROBNIK

45
16:6

120

183

50
4:15

217

238

51
9:4

183

217

57
5:5 ZB
183
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seniors female -67
Area 2

1. PATAKFALVY CSENGE, MTK BUDAPEST
2. DOROTTYA GADACSI, TÁJFUN SE
3. MILICA KARANOVIC, DERVENTA
3.

86 - MILICA KARANOVIC
DERVENTA

35 - PATAKFALVY CSENGE
MTK BUDAPEST

44 - DOROTTYA GADACSI

199 - ALEXANDRA KISOVA

TÁJFUN SE

SKP ILYO KOSICE

47
35:9

139 - KRISTINA ČERINA
BANIJA PANDAS

86

35

54
7:15

44

55

35

44

59
27:8
35
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seniors female +67
Area 3

1. LAURA GLASNOVIĆ, JASTREB
2. TENA DŽINIĆ, CASPER
3. ANA KUČINIĆ, OGULIN
3.

98 - ANA KUČINIĆ

122 - TENA DŽINIĆ

OGULIN

CASPER

51
5:26

218 - LAURA GLASNOVIĆ
JASTREB

122

218

57
3:14
218
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